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NET AREAS :
LIVING ROOM
KITCHEN
STORAGE ROOM

:
:
:

HALL
BEDROOM - 1

:
:

BEDROOM - 2
BATHROOM

:
:

MAS. BEDROOM
MASTER BATHROOM

:
:

37,11 m²

5,64 m²
12,28 m²

11,32 m²
12,06 m²

4,72 m²
13,60 m²

22,69 m²
3,34 m²

13,60 m²
BEDROOM - 2

12,06 m²
BEDROOM - 1

12,28 m²
KITCHEN

37,11 m²
LIVING ROOM

5,64 m²
STORAGE ROOM

11,32 m²
HALL

4,72 m²
BATHROOM

3,34 m²
MAS. BATHROOM

22,69 m²
MAS. BEDROOM

8,75 m²
BALCONY

3,5+1

SALEABLE GROSS AREA (Common Area Included) : 186,58 m²

UNIT
NUMBER:

ENTRANCE

Total Net Area : 122,76 m²

Storage Net Area : 5,35 m²

Balcony Net Area : 8,75 m²

7025 BLOCK 3 PARCEL / E BLOCK  12TH FLOOR


